Partners :
S. Srivntsa_ B Com.FCA, iBA (l&A}, CI&K

1t mair tamed by the sa;d Trust or institution.
all the mfannanen and axp}aaaim which to the best «

aadaccordmg 1o information gmen to us the sazd accounis give a true and
fair'wéw

{iy in :he case of the balance sheet, of the state of affairs of the ahove named Trust as at 31" March 2018 and
(i) in the case of the profit and loss account, of the profit or loss of its accounting year ending on 31% March 2018,

The ed particulars are annexed hereto

‘For Sethuraman And Srivatsan

Place: Trichy
Date:  31-0ct-2018



















Name of the Assessee Master educational health and charitable tru:

No:49, raja colony,
Collector office road,
s : Trichy-620001

PAN AAETM5987A
DOF _ 07-03-2016
Previous year 2017-2018
Assessment year : 2018-2019
Gross receipts . 18,84,09,442
Less: Application towards the objects

- Revenue expenses : 13,33,36,875

- Capital expenses 2,36,15,613 15,69,52,488

' “ 3,14,56,954
Amount deemed to be applied u/s. 11(1) Expln. 1 31,95,537
Surplus ‘ 2,82,61,417
Percentage of accumulation 85%
Tax on above income St NIL
Less: TDS e _ 3,01,423.00
Refund iy 3L . -3,01,423.00
D 'OR
M.AM “HOOL
| Sirugar -621105




Salary

Anna university expenses

Insurance paid

Electricity charges

Toll charges

Interest expenses

- Mess expenses

Repairs & Maintanence

Diesel expenses
Remuneration
Rates & taxes

Journals & subscriptions

Advertisement
Audit Fees
Consortium Fee

Education Expenses

Garden Labour

Administratiive Expenses
Marketing Expenses

Bank Charges

Scholarship Payments

Students Development & welfare
Telephone Charges

Travel and Conveyance .
Functions & meetings

Frieght Charges

PF Mgt Contribution

Other expenses

Excess of income over expenditure

3,42,06,543.00
83,57,107.00
7,49,752.00
26,27,209.00
3,65,097.00
'35,17,460.44
93,66,386.00
29,53,117.00
38,08,741.81
6,30,465.00
2,70,686.00
36,83,214.00
86,244.00
4,31,100.00

- 60,996.50
15,50,000.00
2,55,750.00
81,718.00
51,54,475.00
86,733.91
2,73,61,939.00
15,41,779.00
1,57,996.00
4,40,660.00
17,37,272.00
21,185.00
2,11,649.00
40,46,815.00
4,66,83,375.84

16,04,45,466.50

MAM college ot Engineering & ‘l'echnology
~ Income & expenditure account for the year ending 31.03.2018
Direct Incomes
Central Sector Scholarship

Exam Fees

Other Colleges-Students/Staff

Other Fees

Anna University Remn - Income
Attendance Shortage -Fine

Book Fees
Breakage Fees

'CNC Course

Fine
Hostel Fees

" Professional Fees
Registration Fees

Transport Fees
Tuition Fee

Indirect Incomes

Other Income
Admin dept fee
Application Fee
Discount

Income - MAMSA & BS

Interest

Petrocard Bonus
Remuneration Examcell Income
Remuneration TCS Income

' Gale of Canteen Materials

6,92,000.00
55,19,190.00
4,76,557.00
12,28,961.00
8,57,915.00
4,29,350.00
70,50,909.00
'9,07,295.00
39,000.00
7,93,145.00
2,98,11,084.00
41,80,000.00
7,56,205.00
44,72,530.00
8,68,34,485.00

15,87,029.37
85,581.00
1,57,100.00
31,84,881.00
15,43,650.00
52,500.00
4,487.33
6,14,657.00
91,55,454.80
11,500.00

16,04,45466.50

DIRECTOR
M.A.M. B-SCHOOL
Sirusanur, Trichy-621105
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Corpus fund

Secured loans
Unsecured Loans
Sundry creditors
Director advance
Outstanding expenses
TDS Payable-Staff
GST payable

Branch

Date: 31/10/2018

Place: Trichy

MAM college of Engineering & Technology
: BALANCE SHEET AS ON 31.03.2018

-15,26,14,198.80
4,01,97,317.00
2,06,81,044.55
1,23,78,070.48

75,72,568.12
45,73,847.00
5,64,906.00
7,94,376.00
21,63,234.00

24,15,39,561.95

Fixed assets

Sundry debtors
Fixed deposits
Cash in hand
'Cash at bank

TDS receivable

15,38,83,160.07
Loans and advances 32,88,096.00
6,85,32,676.00
60,00,000.00
54,28,133.00
16,61,066.31
Maluk Trust EHCT 17,56,544.57
9,37,386.00
Accrued Interest 52,500.00
24,15,39,561.95
For Sethuraman & Srivatsan
Chartered Accountants
S.Srivatsan
Partner
(M.No:021267)
DIRECTOR

M.A.M. B-SCHOOL
Siruganur, Trichy-621105



MAMCET

Schedules to balance sheet for AY 2018-19

Loans and advances
Advance suspense 8,01,461.00
Salary advance = - 8,948.00
Sri Acl infosys 12,01,687.00
Vectra computers 12,76,000.00
32,88,096.00
Sundry debtors
Fees receivable-2017-18 3,21,61,042.00
Fees receivable-old 3,63,68,428.00
MAMCE 3,206.00
: 6,85,32,676.00
Bank accounts
ICICI - 12958 - MEHCT - 8,204.04
PNB - 6658 - 21 -1287 - 76,651.92
YES Bank - 0523945 - 624 - 12,339.47
YES Bank - 0523946 - 693 7,027.78
YES Bank - 0523946-707 - 15,46,795.15
YES Bank - 523946-650 10,047.95
; 16,61,066.31
. Fixed deposits’
| FD-PNB-6658-R -244 15,00,000.00
FD- PNB - MAMBS - 25059 15,00,000.00
FD - PNB - MAMCET (MBA)- 15,00,000.00
FD- PNB - MAMSA - 25068 15,00,000.00
: 60,00,000.00
Secured loans
Car Loan-Audi-TN45 BH 7591 18,01,841.40
Car Loan-Ciaz-TN45 BH 0775 7,56,552.40
Bus loan - Sriram Transport Fin 18,79,737.00
Innova car loan 4,26,026.20
PNB Secured Loan - 3,53,33,160.00
4,01,97,317.00

DIRECTOR
M.A.M. B-SCHOOL
Siruganur, Trichy-621105
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Unsecured Loans

Staff loan

Loan From Guptha

~ Loan From Ravishankar
Loan From TRK

Pnb UNSECURED LOAN -

Sundry creditors

R L™ Al el

3,83,816.98
1,40,000.00
6,50,000.00
42,00,000.00
1,53,07,227.57

2,06,81,044.55

Governmet Grants
TCS

Books Creditors
Civil Creditors

Lab Creditors

Old Creditors
Other Creditors
Transport Creditors
Petrocard

Direcfnr advance

40,000.00
8,41,871.00
12,96,962.00
23,99,347.00
7,48,396.00
10,64,988.00
23,85,633.00
34,63,820.00
1,38,656.00
-1,602.52

1,23,78,070.48

Advance for Expense
CEOLoan A/c
Chairman Sir Expenses
Chit Fund - Vanigar Sangam
Diesel - Car - Audi
Diesel - Car - Ciaz
Diesel Car - Fabia
Director Advance

JS Loan Account
Salary Advance-CEO -
SalaxyAdvance-Director

_ Outstanding expenses

-2,225.00
-14,12,086.00
-4,90,026.00
-16,00,000.00
-68,275.00
-45,746.00
-36,386.00
1,00,36,700.00
-11,17,756.00
-3,10,586.00
26,18,954.12

75,72,568.12

Salary payable
Provident Fund Payable

Corpus fund

37,61,467.00
8,12,380.00

45,73,847.00

Corpus fund
Add: surplus

10,59,30,822.96

4,66,83,375.84

15,26,14,198.80

DIRECTOR
M.A.M. B-SCHOOL
Siruganur,Trichy-621105



Salary & wages
Annauniversity expenses
Repairs & Maintanence
Electricity Expenses

Case study exps

Registration exps

Non Government Scholarship
Administration Charges

Auto CAD

Bank Charges

CH - Confederation of Indian Industry
Functions Meetings and Others
Journals and Subscription
Petrol and Fuel Expenses
Workshop FDP Expenses

~ Transport '

Road Tax - Bus

Transport Driver Batta

Bus fee reufnded )
Hostel fee refunded

Labour Charges
Remuneration ;
Pf Management Contribution
PF EDLI Charges —

Other expenses

Excess of income over expenditure

Corpus fund
Loan to CEO
PRN sons
Salary payable
PF payable
Branch

Date: 31/10/2018
Place: Trichy

MAM School of Architecture
- Income & expenditure account for the year ending 31.03.2018

3,29,95,895.75
2,51,760.00
1,50,000.00
32,86,103.00
46,743.00
21,11,834.00

1,40,70,472.00  Direct Income
19,68,605.20 Semester fees
2,63499.00 Casestudy
448600 Student Development Fees
1,85,253.00 Indirect Incomes
9442500 Other Income
50,875.00 Anna University Remuneration Income
© 11,901.00 Consortium Application Fees
1,28,850.00 EB Charges - Canteen
8,978.32 = Library fine
79,059.00 Miscellaneous Income
18,850.00 Rent Income - Canteen
1,84,641.00 Stationery Income 3
37,204.00
4,91,741.00
5,250.00
2,500.00
17,850.00
39,379.00
14,000.00
68,850.00
52,400.00
3,23,100.00
7,085.00
3,250.00
12,79,077.00
8,61,450.04
~2,02,73,030.56 \
MAM School of Architecture

BALANCE SHEET AS ON 31.03.2018

Fixed assets

Debtors

Advances

Cash at bank

Cash in hand

Accrued income
Unreconciled balances
Staff TDS

For Sethuraman & Srivatsan
Chartered Accountants

™

S.Srivatsan
Partner
(M.No:021267) DI

1,97,93,676.00
87,465.00
2,00,000.00

47,986.56
53,340.00
7,200.00
13,455.00
600.00
338.00
60,000.00
8,970.00

2,02,73,030.56

3,32,82,663.13
46,12,099.00
5,45,500.00
1,26,239.62
29,242.00
29,776.00
1,68,850.00
47,966.00

3,88,42,335.75

TV -ﬁ.’
i E.7) o L

M.A.M. B-SCHOOL
Siruganur, Trichy-621105



Sis: MAM Business School _
Income & expenditure account for the year ending 31.03.2018

Anna University Expenses ' 29,000.00 Direct Incomes -
Car diesel - 28,761.00 Exam Fees 1,500.00
_ Non Government Scholarship 25,000.00 Semester fees 76,88,250.00
- Bank charges ‘ 941.22 Indirect Incomes '
Miscellaneous exps 4,505.00 Other Income 745.00
Repairs & Maintanence-Building 86,820.00 Library fine 450.00
Electrical : 29,500.00
hostel y 3,800.00
others = 8,610.00
Salaries +2,97,634.00
Boarding&Lodging 4,939.00
CAD technologies , 99,329.00
Power.and fuel 1,00,000.00
Internet Charges - BSNL 68,281.00
" Printing and Stationary 1,02,400.00
Remuneration _ 83,150.00
PF contribution 11,295.00 s
Excess of income over expenditure 67,06,979.78
76,90,945.00 76,90,945.00
MAM Business School
BALANCE SHEET AS ON 31.03.2018
Corpus fund : 3,80,30,680.63 Fixed assets . 2,97,47,298.73
: Debtors 39,07,724.00
Advances 1,50,000.00
Cash at bank ] 1,00,589.90
Branch ; 41,25,068.00
3,80,30,680.63 3,80,30,680.63
Date: 31/10/2018 et For Sethuraman & Srivatsan
Place: Trichy _ Chartered Accountants
S.Srivatsan
Partner
(M.N0:021267)

DIRECTOR
M.A.M. B-SCHOOL
Siruganur, Trichy-621105




Master Educational health & charitable trust 49, Raja colony, Collector office road, Trichy-01
Consolidated Income & Expenditure for the year ending 31.03.2018

Date : 31/10/2018

Particulars 31.03.2018 Particulars 31.03.2018
Salary & wages 4,85,74,649.00  Semester fees 11,43,16,411.00
Anna University Expenses 1,03,54,71220 Hostel Fees 2,98,11,084.00
Non Government Scholarship 2,7437,814.00  Central Sector Scholarship 6,92,000.00
Bank charges 96,653.45 Exam Fees 55,20,690.00
Repairs & Maintanence ' 33,45,346.00  Other Fees 15,16,426.00
Insurance 749,752.00 Other Colleges-Students/Staff 4,76,557.00
Electricity Expenses 27,31,695.00  Anna University Remuneration 9,11,255.00
Boardingé&Lodging 44318.00 Attendance Shortage -Fine 4,29,350.00
Auto CAD .2,96,460.00 Book Fees 70,50,909.00
Journals and Subscription 38,67,855.00 Breakage Fees 9,07,295.00
rates and taxes 2,73,186.00 CNC Course 39,000.00
Travelling & conveyance 8,28,857.00  Fine 7,94,195.00
Printing and Stationary 1,02,400.00 Professional Fees - 41,80,000.00
Remuneration ' 10,36,715.00  Registration Fees E 7,56,205.00
Petrol & fuel 38,74,706.81  Transport Fees 44,72,530.00
- Administration Charges 93,619.00 Consortium Application Fees 7,200.00
Provident Fund 2,33,279.00 EB Charges - Canteen 13,455.00
Functions Meetings and Others 2247,863.00  Other Income 16,36,098.93
Students Development & welfa - 15,41,779.00  Admin dept fee 85,581.00
Interest expenses 35,17,460.44  Application Fee 1,57,100.00
Mess expenses ) 93,66,386.00 Discount 31,84,881.00
Advertisement 86,244.00 Income - MAMSA & BS 15,43,650.00
Audit Fees 4,31,100.00 Interest ‘ 52,500.00
Consortium Fee 60,996.50  Petrocard Bonus 4,487.33
Education Expenses 15,50,000.00 Remuneration Examcell Income 6,14,657.00
Labour Charges 3,08,150.00 Remuneration TCS Income 91,55,454.80
Marketing Expenses 51,54,475.00 Sale of Canteen Materials 11,500.00
Telephone Charges 1,57,996.00 Rent Income - Canteen 60,000.00
Registration expenses 3,58,737.00  Stationery Income. 8,970.00
‘Bus and hostel fee refunded 82,850.00 *
‘Miscellaneous expenses 53,30,397.00
Frieght Charges 21,185.00
Net surplus 5,42,51,805.66
18,84,09,442.06 18,84,09,442.06
For Sethuraman & Srivatsan
Chartered Accountants
Place: Trichy . 5.§nvatsan DIRECTOR
artner

MNo021267y M.ATA. B-2CHOOL
Sirugenur, Trichy-621105



Master Educational health & charitable trust 49, Raja colony, Collector office road, Trichy-01

§ = RTRS———

s e o L s B ot ok

CONSOLIDATED BALANCE SHEET

Corpus fund 22,36,40,775.18
Secured loans 4,01,97,317.00
Unsecured Loans 2,09,32,804.55
Sundry creditors 1,25,28,070.48
Director advance 75,72..568.12
Outstanding expenses 79,06,693.00
TDS Payable-Staff 5,64,906.00
GST payable 7,94,376.00

31,41,37,510.33

* Place: Trichy

Date : 31/10/2018

By -

.l f‘r‘-.,rrnc

Fixed assets 21,69,13,121.93
Loans and advances 39,83,596.00
Sundry debtors 7,70,52,499.00
Fixed deposits 60,00,000.00
Cash in hand 53,07,375.00
Cash at bank 18,87,895.83
Maluk Trust EHCT 17,56,544.57
TDS receivable 9,85,352.00
Accrued Interest 82,276.00
Unreconciled balances 5 1,68,850.00

31,41,37,510.33

For Sethuraman & Srivatsan
Chartered Accountants
S.Srivatsan
Partner
(M.No:021267)

DIRECTOR

M.A.M. B-SCHOOL
Siruganur, Trichy-621105
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Forin Number,

Status  AOP/BOI

Filed uls

cknoyledgement Number  [23

;1oss total income

come under AMT/MAT

1072569

0 =

s |

ificate (DSC)
2 Individual 2014,0U=Certifying Authority,0=eMudhr

. B-SCHOOL.
~621105
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& Expenditure

Professonal Fee




1,275.00

19,45,680 -

11,69,569.00 * o iipemsRO0
304700 - 2,000.00




(11,;36- _555 o_o)

(2,000.00)
(80,256.00)

83 33.11_ |

. B-SCHOOL

~2,19,930.00
42 076.00

rTrichy-621105



7,72,046,00

23,030.00
27,015: 00'
1,31,298.00

:M A.M. B-SCHOOL
Siruganur, Trichy-621105




m...“.,,m..gsqmmi
OOHOSd WV W
. “aromuia




<01 I m@ mso_#aznmmzbw




mﬁ :

<S'E0







SO1179-fyouy ' muednng

o




muednng

[ WV

00000
00°000°02-
- 0000522

00°0£1'69'T
00°09T'v8

00'0LE78
- 00'PTO'SS
000520







mazwaéﬁ_‘ muednng
qoozow-m _.2.<.E




SOIL1 mw,mnuz,wgzumw:hm
QOOmOm m_ .E,<.E

_ua.wmcq hﬁmm..w .

22708'8028
- 00L98ZE'LS




SOT1Z9-




. SOT129-Ayou, ‘muednng
~ TOO0HOSd WV

'6v9'66'L8'  E6'TLE'WBTZY

00'S6'0E YT
- 00°000'00°01'S
- 00'00008" v,n

00'2L9TL'(8'T

IBOSTTEOT

00°T6Y'T : .
. 314 pue m...:#...::n_




M. &
ganur, Trichy-621105

M.

Siru




3) Third Cross,
villainagar,
‘ 5{}431- 2763095/ 90

5, Snmsan, B.Com. FGA, ISA (ICAJ, CISA

Kripn Srivatsan, B.Com., A.C.A.,

V. Sanﬂmﬂh Bhaﬂtﬁwm}, B.cdm.. AC.A,

/ NQ 10B
[See Rule 178]

Place: - Trichy

Date:  06-Jan-2021

UDIN: 21239644

AAAAAG1295

F]rm reg Nu 0937338 DA
N 9{(73) 3rd Cross West Ext, Thl!lal hagar

(2 DIRI -:_CTGK
AM. B-SCHOOL
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: Expenditure Accownt for the Pestod 01/04/2020 to 31/03/2021.
PAN CAMETMBYBTA
Branch/Division MAMBS
T 1 Rer. 31/03/2021]  31/03/2020
Arme*xsm Rs. Rs.
Faes Collection : i 50,34.005.00)  1,16,04.98894
{Other Income el 3,52.03656) 2,61,120.95
' ' 53.86,041.56] 1186510989
3 650830900 98 4502200
4 iR Qa
5 10:620.00 63,246.00
i e Qﬂ@ 0.0
i (.00 0.00
8 S23.92.909.000  1,04,29,988.00]
“tion. 9 1 0.00 000
ministrative Expenses 10| 1981,691.000  41,86.07700]
irs & Maintanance 34 28,66,053.00 15,89.951.00
247,220,006 5,74,740.00|

IMarketing Expenses

195205

| Finance Cost




MAMAMTOLLEGE S HE
Annexure te Flsancial 5 AY 20012000
dranch : £
Sont Particulars
|
Foes Collection
Tation o
Exam Fee :
Uther Toe 3
Transport Fee .
Feestatiection Total !
v E i
Ottier incume %
Bantkinteres:
Biher Chllestan from
Subsidfes ¢
ey e 1
Gther Income Tutal k

MaMER

Amount as
340372021,

01200
19953300
FHauE
b
42901800
5.00

BRI 06
e
0.4

(el ie)

- 3,52,036.56

Amount as ab
31/0%/2020,

AUEIL0G

o AINILERRI0

547 had
shanomn
%i@‘&{; Tt

1,16.04,988.91

1 4B 265 55
29475 1
20,000 00

2 40H)
2,60,120.495

4,747.00
52500
CEF9908.60

" 95,45,022.00

* A3, 256,00

63.246.00




Other Current Assets

M/s,MAM COLLEGE
Balance sheet for the year ended 31st March 2021.
P.AN - AAETM5987A
Particulars Ref . 31/03/2021 31/03/2020
Annex.no Rs.| RS,
LIABILITIES I
Corpus Fund 32,91,51,597.98] 31,43,19,574.41
Setured Loan 13 4,51,40,387.57|  4,63,12,694.57
Current Liabilities
Sundry Creditors 14 15,38,324.00 29,72,553.00
Salary Related Liabilities 15 12,21,361.00 59,37,398.00
Expenses payable 1,28,949.00 1,28,949,00
Duties & Taxes 16 2,74,688.04 14,11,303.14
Other Current Liabilities 17 0.00 0.00
Caution Deposits 0.00 1,52,188.00
Branch & Divisions 0.00, 0.00
= ~ Total Liabilities 37,74,55,307.59| 37,12,34,660.12
_ ASSETS e £
Fixed assets EELL L R 124,01,40,612.93]  23,45,43,990.93
Loans & Advances — 19 5,17,65,554.55|  1,60,78,111.21
Deposits 3,69,647.60 ~ 99,600.00
Sundry Debtors - 5,59, 39,679.75 11,32,61,426.47
Cash in Hand - 27,98, 4?2 e@ - 26,38,324.00
Cash at Bank 1 2/40,00,431.98|  18,85,029.51
- 1TDS Receivable 23 20,77 551 vt 27,28,178.00
: 3,83, 357. 99 0.00

Sethuraman & Srivatsan

rtered Accabntams




MASTER EDUCATIONAL HEALTH AND CHARITABLE TRUST *

49, Raja Colony, Collector Office Road,Trichy, Tamil Nadu, 620001
A.Income and Expenditure account for the year ending 31.03.2022

P.A.N - AAETM5987A

Branch MAMBS
i 2 Ref . 31/03/2022
Particulars Annex.no Rs.
Income
Fees collected 1 1,41,32,054
Other Income 2 29,310
Total Income (A) 1,41,61,364
Revenue expenditure
Establishment and Administrative
expenses: :
Compensation to employees 3 1,54,132
Repairs & maintenance 4 11,91,193
Interest : 5 0
Administrative Expenses 6 2,41,519
Advertisement 9,08,317
Conveyance & Travelling expenses (except foreign travel) 7 0
Audit fee 10,325
Other expenses 8 57,804
Expenditure on objects of the
Educational
University Expenses 10 2,98,000
Employee Cost 11 : 39,14,561
Staff welfare expenses , 52,000
Student Welfare Expenses 12 = 89,863
Function Expense ] 13 9,722
Hostel Mess Expenses 0
Total Expenses (B) 69,27,436
Surplus/ Deficit (A)- (B) 72,33,928
DIRECITR

M.AM. B-SCHOOL
_Siruganur,'l‘richy-&l 105




MASTER EDUCATIONAL HEALTH AND CHARITABLE TRUST

49, Raja Colony, Collector Office Road,Trichy, Tamil Nadu, 620001
C. Balance sheet for the year ended 31st March 2022 '

P.A.N - AAETM5987A

Ref . ~ 31/03/2022
Forfieters | Annex.no Rs.
LIABILITIES
Non corpus fund 5,46,38,188
Secured Loans-Bank 14 0
Sundry Creditors 5,35,196
Salary Related Liabilities 15 4,31,299
Expenses payable 16 0
Income Tax, TDS Payable 17 -2,20,032
Branch Accounts -1,22,29,570
Provisions 18 0
Total Liabilities 4,31,55,081
ASSETS
Propert,Plant and Equipments 19 3,08,18,812
Loans and advances 20 4,59,411
Deposits 21 0
Sundry Debtors 1,16,26,100
Cash-in-hand 1,400
Cash at Bank 22 2,49,357
Other Current Assets 23 0
Total Assets 4,31,55,081
DIRECTCR

M.A.M. B-SCHOOL

‘Siruganur, Trichy-621 105
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MASTER EDUCATIONAL HEALTH AND CHARITABLE TRUST

Fees collected ; .

Tution Fee 1,19,19,201.00

Hostel Fee 8,08,502.00

\ Exam Fee 8,07,477.00

. Other Fee 4,86,027.00

Transport Fee 1,09,847.00

: Registration Fees ' 6,000.00

Master Scholarship -5,000.00

2 2les collected Total 1,41,32,054.00

Other Income

Subsidies 3 16,000.00

Bank Interest 12,910.00

: Other Collecton from students 400.00

30&m Income Total *29,310.00

to employees .

Salary -Norn Teaching Staff 1,41,000.00

Non Teaching Staffs Expenses 13,132.00

Compensation to employees Total 1,54,132.00
4

Repairs & maintenance

Building Maintanance 8,88,309.00

Repairs&Maintenance-Electrical 1,25,043.00

RO Plant Work Expenses 1,10,780.00

. Repairs & Maintenance - Others : 42,016.00

Computer Maintanance 25,045.00

Repairs & maintenance Total - 11,91,193.00
6

\

Printing and Stationery 1,48,551.00

Miscellaneous Expenses : 36,568.00

Joumals and Subscription 33,485.00

TANSCTE - Annual Subscription 15,000.00

Travel and Conveyance 13,940.00

Admin Charges. 6,495.00

Building & Lab Equipments - Insurance 0.00

Building Tax ) 0.00

Electricity Expenses : 0.00

Intemet Charges : . 0.00

. PROFESSIONAL TAX -12,529.00

Administrative Expenses Total i 2,41,519.00

DIRECTOR

W.mmm




"~ Gither expenses

AICTE Processing Fees 50,000.00
Building & Lab Insurace 12,897.00
Bank charges ; 907.42
ADVANCE KARTHIKAR -6,000.00
Other expenses Total 57,804.42
10
University Expenses
Exam fees 4,47,375.00
Affiliation fees 1,05,000.00
. Consotium Annual Subscription 5,000.00
Dote Fee 1,425.00
Anna University Revaluation Fees 0.00
Consortium Fee : -17,150.00
Registration & other fees -2,43,650.00
1I:llnhnnlty Expenses Total 2,98,000.00
Employee Cost
Salary -Teaching Staff 39,67,627.00
PF- Employer contribution 11,809.00
Transport Fee . 0.00
Toast Master Fee -5,620.00
Other Deductions -8,500.00
: Leave Salary Deduction -50,755.00
1Ezmplw0¢ Cost Total 39,14,561.00
Student Development expenses 47,943.00
Students Insurance 39:320.00
Training & Placement Expenses 2,500.00
Carreer Guidance programme expenses 0.00
Student Welfare Expenses Total 89,863.00

DIRES

M.A.M. B-SCHOOL
'Siruganur,’[‘richy-62l 105



Function Expense
Functions Meetings and Others
Function Expense Total

Salary Related Liabilities
Salary Payable-Teaching Staff
Provident Fund Payable
Professional Tax Payable

SALARY PAYABLE TEACHING - STOP PAYMENT

Salary Payable- Non Teaching Staff
Salary Related Liabilities Total
17
Income Tax,TDS Payable
Interest on TDS
TDS Payable
Income Tax,TDS Payable Total

LT R~ S S < Vel A i

Fixed Assets
Propert,Plant and Equipments Total

Staff advance

Imprest Advnce

Other Advances

Salary advance

Advances to Related Parties
Loans and advances Total

o 82
ICICI BANK 620401070230
YES BANK 052394600000719

PNB - 6658-1-0792 - MAMBS Exam Rem.

PNB A/c. No.6658-01-850 [ BS - Sch]
Cash at Bank Total

31/03/2022.

9,722.00
9,722.00

1,85,120.00
1,55,208.00
40,188.00
31,830.00
18,953.00
4,31,299.00

-190.00
-2,19,842.00
-2,20,032.00

,08,18,812.23
,08,18,812.23

L

3,19,800.00
1,03,511.41
30,100.00
6,000.00
0.00
4,59,411.41

1,86,916.50
35,663.46
14,788.61
12,088.42
2,49,356.99

DIRECTOR
M.A.M. B-SCHOOL
Siruganur,Trichy-621105




